
Business User Email Address Phone Number

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2924 Marketplace Drive, Suite 200

Madison, WI 53719

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

1223 River View Lane

Athens, WI 54411

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

Ryan Voegeli

Preston Baker preston.baker@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc.

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Jake Niesen jakeniesen@tds.netNiesen & Son Landscaping Inc. (608) 849-5671

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.com

(920) 687-8782

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Caleb Barth cbarth@baird.comCaleb Barth (608) 273-0592

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping (608) 325-9662

(262) 542-0002

Contract 8158

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Steve Janke office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, Inc. (715) 257-7901

James Gummo jgummo@nationsroof.com

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Henry Conklin

(608) 848-5060

Janel 
Christianson

Nations Roof

4/12/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8158

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

office@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

46
Joe Chaney joe.chaney@verizon.comVerizon (708) 458-6410

ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Ryan Bendixen

Katie Lichtie

4/12/2018


